
soccer 
AUGUST 
29 Fri. Boise State% 7:00pm 
31 Sun. Rice% 2:00pm 

SEPTEMBER 
7 Sun. San Francisco 1:00pm 

OCTOBER 
3 Fri. Portland 7:00pm 
5 Sun. Weber State 1:00pm 
24 Fri. Stanford* 7:00pm 
26 Sun. California* 1:00pm 

NOVEMBER 
7 Fri. USC* 7:00pm 
9 Sun. UCLA* 1:00pm 

% Oregon Tournament 

football 
A advanced ticket pick-up required 

SEPTEMBER 
6 Sat. Nevada 12:30pm 
20 Sat. Michigan 12:30pm 
27 Sat. Washington State* 12:30pm 

OCTOBER 
25 Sat. Stanford* 12:30pm 

NOVEMBER 
8 Sat. California* 12:30pm 
22 Sat. Oregon State* + 12:30pm 

men's 
basketball 

A advanced ticket pick-up required 
NOVEMBER 
9 Sun. EA Sports All-Stars (Exh.) TBA 
19 Wed. TBA (Exh.) TBA 

DECEMBER 
1 Mon. Portland State TBA 
6 Sat. TBA% TBA 
17 Wed. Santa Clara TBA 

JANUARY 
15 Thu. Washington* TBA 
17 Sat. Washington State* TBA 
29 Thu. California* TBA 
31 Sat. Stanford* TBA 

FEBRUARY 
7 Sat. Oregon State** TBA 
19 Thu. Arizona* TBA 
21 Sat. Arizona State* TBA 

MARCH 
4 Thu. USC* TBA 
6 Sat. UCLA* TBA 

% Pipe Jam (Rose Garden) 

A Advanced ticket pick-up is required for some women's basketball and 
ALL football and men's basketball games. Ticket distribution dates are 

printed in the 2003 Student Ticket Brochure, available at the ticket 
offices at the EMU and Casanova Center or at GoDUMcom O
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n 2003 
home schedules 

Admission to Duck athletic events is FREE 
for UO students with current UO ID.A 

volleyball 
SEPTEMBER 
18 Thu. California* 
19 Fri. Stanford* 

OCTOBER 
10 Fri. 
11 
23 
24 
30 

Sat. 
Thu. 
Fri. 
Thu. 

NOVEMBER 
13 Thu. 
14 Fri. 

Washington* 
Washington State* 
UCLA* 
use* 
Oregon State*+ 

Arizona* 
Arizona State* 

7:00pm 
7:00pm 

7:00pm 
7:00pm 
7:00pm 
7:00pm 
7:00pm 

7:00pm 
7:00pm 

women's 
basketball 

NOVEMBER 
5 Wed. 
9 Sun. 
15 Sat. 
16 Sun. 
28 Fri. 
29 Sat. 

DECEMBER 
6 Sat. 
12 Fri. 

JANUARY 
2 Fri. 
4 Sun. 
10 Sat. 
22 Thu. 
24 Sat. 

FEBRUARY 
12 Thu. 
14 Sat. 
26 Thu. 
28 Sat. 

Basketball Travlers (Exh.) 
Western Oregon (Exh.) 
Valparaiso# 
LSU or Villanova# 
Kansas ^ 

NC State ~ 

Colorado State % 
Montana 

use* 
UCLA* 
Oregon State*+ 
Arizona* 
Arizona State* 

Washington State* 
Washington * 
California* 
Stanford* 

7:00pm 
2:00pm 
8:00pm 
6/8pm 

8:00pm 
8:00pm 

5:15pm 
7:00pm 

7:00pm 
2:00pm 
7:00pm 
7:00pm 
7:00pm 

7:00pm 
7:00pm 
7:00pm 
7:00pm 

% Pape Jam 
# Women's Sports Foundation 
~ Oregon Classic 

wrestling 
DECEMBER 
14 Sun. Oklahoma State 7:00pm 

JANUARY 
23 Fri. Fresno State 7:00pm 
25 Sun. Bakersfield* 5:00pm 

FEBRUARY 
15 Sun. Oregon State* + 2:00pm 

All times Pacific and subject to change. 
* Denotes PAC-10 conference or match. 
+ Civil War presented by your Northwest Dodge Dealers. 


